DH
686
外部側
Exterior side
内部側
Interior side
パニックハンドルの概要
Introduction to Panic Handles

to be fitted with lock case (or shield) as seen from the push bar side.
In case of single door, instruct the hinge axis side.
ご注文に関するご案内　Ordering Guide
ご注文の際は、下記の例に従ってお願いします。　Please follow the example below when ordring.
WL･ダブルドア左勝手
Left-handled double door
WR･ダブルドア右勝手
Right-handled double door
SL･シングルドア左吊元
Left-hinged single door
SR･シングルドア右吊元
Right-hinged single door
□品番・仕様・ドア
　  Model, Practice & Door
□シリンダーの対応について
　他社メーカーのシリンダーともセット可能です。
　シリンダーのご注文につきましては各メーカーにお問い合わせください。
　 Corresponding cylinders
　 Cylinders from other makers can be used. Inquire with the maker when ordering cylinders.
パニックハンドル品番
 Panic handle merchandise code
対応シリンダー Corresponding cylinder
美和ロック Miwa Lock        GOAL
PH777
PH787 U9RIM.CY GU PH777-787 5 シル
例 　For example
品番
Model
ステンレス
Stainless Steel
PH777
PH787
仕様
Practice
10=サムタン・シリンダー&レバーハンドル付
10=With Thumb lever, Lever handle & Cylinder locks
20=サムタンなし、シリンダー&レバーハンドル付
20=No Thumb lever, With Lever handle & Cylinder locks
30=サムタン・シリンダー&レバーハンドルなし
30=No Thumb lever, Lever handle & Cylinder locks
ドア
Door
W=ダブルドア
W=Double door
S=シングルドア
S=Single door
勝手（吊元）
Handle or hinged side
L＝左
L=left
R＝右
R=right
開口サイズ(mm)
Opening size(mm)
ドアサイズ
Door size(mm)
下部ストライク
Bottom strike
ドアのタイプ
Door type
ドアの材質
Door material
使用セット数
Number of sets
PH777 10 W R
H＝2100
W＝1650

to be fitted with lock case (or shield) as seen from the push bar side.
In case of single door, instruct the hinge axis side.
ご注文に関するご案内　Ordering Guide
ご注文の際は、下記の例に従ってお願いします。　Please follow the example below when ordring.
WL･ダブルドア左勝手
Left-handled double door
WR･ダブルドア右勝手
Right-handled double door
SL･シングルドア左吊元
Left-hinged single door
SR･シングルドア右吊元
Right-hinged single door
□品番・仕様・ドア
　  Model, Practice & Door
□シリンダーの対応について
　他社メーカーのシリンダーともセット可能です。
　シリンダーのご注文につきましては各メーカーにお問い合わせください。
　 Corresponding cylinders
　 Cylinders from other makers can be used. Inquire with the maker when ordering cylinders.
パニックハンドル品番
 Panic handle merchandise code
対応シリンダー Corresponding cylinder
美和ロック Miwa Lock        GOAL
PH777
PH787 U9RIM.CY GU PH777-787 5 シル
例 　For example
品番
Model
ステンレス
Stainless Steel
PH777
PH787
仕様
Practice
10=サムタン・シリンダー&レバーハンドル付
10=With Thumb lever, Lever handle & Cylinder locks
20=サムタンなし、シリンダー&レバーハンドル付
20=No Thumb lever, With Lever handle & Cylinder locks
30=サムタン・シリンダー&レバーハンドルなし
30=No Thumb lever, Lever handle & Cylinder locks
ドア
Door
W=ダブルドア
W=Double door
S=シングルドア
S=Single door
勝手（吊元）
Handle or hinged side
L＝左
L=left
R＝右
R=right
開口サイズ(mm)
Opening size(mm)
ドアサイズ
Door size(mm)
下部ストライク
Bottom strike
ドアのタイプ
Door type
ドアの材質
Door material
使用セット数
Number of sets
PH777 10 W R
H＝2100
W＝1650